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	School Closes at 3.30pm
	School re-opens at 8.55 am

	Number of days in term

	School re-opens for
Autumn Term 2022
	
	
	Monday 5th September 2022
	

	Autumn Half-term
	
	Friday 21st October 2022
	Monday 31st October 2022
	

	Christmas
	
	Friday 16th December 2022
	
	70

	School re-opens for
Spring Term 2023
	
	
	Tuesday 3rd January 2023
	

	Spring Half-term
	
	Friday 10th February 2023
	Monday 20th February 2023
	

	[image: C:\Users\kellidge\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\6K7SES3X\spring-critters[1].png]Easter Holidays
	
	Friday 31st March 2023
	
	
59

	School re-opens for
Summer Term 2023
	
	
	Monday 17th April 2023
	

	May Day
	
	Friday 28th April 2023
	Tuesday 2nd May 2023
	

	Summer Half-term
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	Friday 26th May 2023
	Monday 5th June 2023
	

	End of Summer Term
	
	Friday 21st July 2023
	
	61

	INSET DAY X 5
(STAFF ONLY)
	Thursday 1st September 2022
Friday 2nd September 2022
Monday 24th April 2023
Thursday 29th June 2023
Friday 30th June 2023
	
	
	

	TOTAL DAYS OPEN
Year 2022/23
	
	
	
	190
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